Huntington High School

2018 AP EXAM SCHEDULE

DATE MORNING EXAMS - 8:00 a.m. AFTERNOON EXAMS - 12:00 p.m.
Monday, May 7*" Chemistry Psychology
Tuesday, May 8" Seminar Physics 1: Algebra-Based

Spanish Language and Culture

Wednesday, May 9"

English Literature and Composition
(Grade 12)

Thursday, May 10%

U.S. Government and Politics
(Grade 12)

Environmental Science

Friday, May 11%"

United States History

Studio Art (Portfolios due)

Monday, May 14" Biology
Music Theory

Tuesday, May 15% Calculus AB
Calculus BC

Wednesday, May 16™

English Language and Composition
(Grade 11)

Italian Language and Culture

Macroeconomics

Thursday, May 17"

World History

Statistics

Friday, May 18"

Human Geography

Microeconomics

Latin

One Exam = $94

AP Seminar = $142

Two Exams = $188 Three Exams = $282

AP Research = $142

Four Exams = $376 Five Exams = $470




